                              PESDUxx71P6
Rev.02.1804  www.pn-silicon.com
Copyright © 2014 PN-Silicon Co., Ltd  1 / 6
1.0
0.5
1-Line Uni-directional TVS Diode
Description
The PESDUxx71P6 is an uni-directional TVS diode,

XX = Device Marking Code
Bar denotes Cathode
Ordering Information
VMPart
Number
Mark
ing
Packaging Reel
Size
PESDU0371P6 73 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU0571P6 91 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU0771P6 76 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU1271P6 72 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU1571P6 75 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU1871P6 78 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU2471P6 74 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
PESDU3671P6 79 3000/Tape & Reel 7 inch
Circuit and Pin Schematic
1.6
Package Dimensions
XX